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Last	Name First	Name Organization Phone	Number

Adams Dianna
Veterans	Administration	(VA)	-	
Overton	Brooks/	Shreveport	Vet	
Center

Ardoin Troy Veterans	Administration	(VA)	-	
Overton	Brooks

Bowley Crystal Alnea	Hospice 903-576-3155

Boykins Shametra Veterans	Administration	(VA)	-	
Overton	Brooks

318-458-7582

Bradberry John East	Texas	Patriot	Guard	Riders	
(ETPGR)	-	HOTH

903-539-2473

Brown Brady Humana 903-353-0385

Buchanan Mike Veterans	Administration	(VA)	
North	Texas	(Dallas)

Call TJ Vietnam	Veterans	of	America 903-988-1036

Call Tom Vietnam	Veterans	of	America 903-988-1036

Cammack Jason Oak	Street	Health 903-736-9825

Camp Cammie Longview	Hill	Nursing	&	Rehab 903-746-6631

Clifton Todd Texas	Workforce	Commission 903-253-7060

Cobb Randy
Community	Healthcore	(CHC)/	
East	Texas	Veterans	Resource	
Center	(ETVRC)

Cooks Jessica GoBus 903-218-6487

Couch Linda Longbranch	Healthcare 985-778-8631

Cure Melissa East	Texas	Council	of	
Governments

Darragh Kasi
Community	Healthcore	(CHC)/	
East	Texas	Veterans	Resource	
Center	(ETVRC)

903-932-4470

Davis Alisha Veterans	Administration	(VA)	-	
Overton	Brooks

Dennis Ebony Kilgore	College 903-236-2030
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Duclona Osterline
Community	Healthcore	(CHC)/	
East	Texas	Veterans	Resource	
Center	(ETVRC)
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Edwards Jessilyn Humana

Fitzgerald Courtney Veterans	Administration	(VA)	-	
Overton	Brooks

318-990-5996

George Charlie LSMRG,	TAPS,	Patriot	Guard	
Riders	(PGR),	Cardboard	Heroes

903-571-4354

Hansen Ken
Community	Healthcore	(CHC)/	
East	Texas	Veterans	Resource	
Center	(ETVRC)

903-932-6103

Hargrove Linda Harrison	County	Veterans	
Service	Officer	(VSO)

Hill Laura City	of	Longview 903-237-1392

Holcomb Marlette Veterans	Administration	(VA)	-	
Overton	Brooks

Horner Rick

Hunt DJ American	Addiction	Centers

Iverson Donald DAV	204	Gilmer 903-424-1600

Jolly Janie Angels	Care	Home	Health

Johnson Thomas	"TJ" VFW	6715	Gilmer 214-675-0701

Jordan Darrell Veterans	Administration	(VA)	-	
Overton	Brooks

Juneau Garrett Shreveport	Vet	Center

Knowles Chesley Community	Healthcore

Lange Kelsey Right	at	Home 903-738-9537

Luttrull Michael Veterans	Administration	(VA)	-	
Overton	Brooks

318-676-9037

Marlow Mike Gaspi	(RCTAA) 202-987-3536

Marshall Kevin Gregg	County	VSO 903-237-2674/2675

McClure Matt N/A 360-649-7480
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Melancon Brittany Oak	Street	Health

Mitchell Kenya Veterans	Administration	(VA)	-	
Overton	Brooks

318-317-9902

Morris Roger Veterans	Support	Commission/	
VVA	987

903-806-8769

Napier Renea Healing	Hearts	Homecare 903-812-4788

Napier Shaun Healing	Hearts	Homecare 903-470-7399

Neckar April Lone	Star	Legal	Aid 903-595-4781

Nobles Lisa Express	Employment

Pierson Jenny Longbranch	Healthcare 985-237-5288

McBroom Rachel Community	Healthcore

Revalee Wallace
Community	Healthcore	(CHC)/	
East	Texas	Veterans	Resource	
Center	(ETVRC)

903-932-6255

Rice Angie Kilgore	College

Rosario Michel Veterans	Administration	(VA)	-	
Overton	Brooks

318-990-4954

Sanford Julianne Lone	Star	Military	Resource	
Group

903-810-0303

Simmons Seth Operation	Onward

Stagg Angela Gregg	County	VSO

Steber Rhoda Oak	Street	Health 903-804-6406

Trest Shannon AccentCare 903-445-5642

Whiteside Mia Veterans	Administration	(VA)	-	
Overton	Brooks

Whitten Audrey Oak	Street	Health

Wilson Gregg Helping	Heroes	of	East	Texas 903-806-2517
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Winters Fred Arabella	Veterans	Group 903-475-0353
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Email Signature

dianna.adams@va.gov

anthony.ardoin@va.gov

crystal.bowley@oceanshealthcare.com

shametra.boykins@va.gov

bberrys2@aol.com

bbrown80@humana.com

michael.buchanan@va.gov

tjcall2009@gmail.com

tjcall2009@gmail.com

jason.cammack@oakstreethealth.com

ccamp@regencyhealthcare.com

todd.clifton@twc.state.tx.us

Randall.Cobb@CommunityHealthcore.com

jessica.cooks@etcog.org

lindac@longbranchhealthcre.com

melissa.cure@etcog.org

kasi.darraugh@communityhealthcore.com

alisha.davis@va.gov

edennis@kilgore.edu
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osterline.duclona@communityhealthcore.com
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Email Signature

JEdwards23@humana.com

courtney.fitzgerald@va.gov

charliehorse1980@gmail.com

kenneth.hansen@communityhealthcore.com

lindah@co.harrison.tx.us

lhill@longviewtexas.gov

marlette.holcomb@va.gov

grnnkds@yahoo.com

dhunt@ContactAAC.com

drdon44830@aol.com

janie.jolly@angmarcompanies.com

tj919oldschool@aol.com

darrell.jordan2@va.gov

garett.juneau@va.gov

Chesley.Knowles@CommunityHealthcore.com

kelsey@rightathometx.com

Michael.Luttrull@va.gov

mmarlow@gapsi.com

kevin.marshall@co.gregg.tx.us

mmcclure57@gmail.com
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Email Signature

brittany.melacon@oakstreethealth.com

Kenya.Mitchell@va.gov

morris4951@gmail.com

renea.napier@healingheartshomec.com

shaun.napier@healingheartshomec.com

abautista@lonestarlegal.org

lisa.nobles@expresspros.com

jennyp@longbranchhealthcare.com

rachel.mcbroom@communityhealthcore.com

wallace.revalee@communityhealthcore.com

arice@kilgore.edu

Michel.Rosario@va.gov

cjsan06@aol.com

sethsimmons1133@gmail.com		

angela.stagg@co.gregg.tx.us

rhoda.steber@oakstreethealth.com

shannontrest@txhha.com

mia.whiteside@va.gov

audrey.whitten@oakstreethealth.com

91Wilson69@yahoo.com
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Email Signature

wintersacer@outlook.com


